C-SMART 12845 CEA-SMART 12845
®
MADE IN ITALY
CONTROL DEVICES FOR
FIRE-FIGHTING SYSTEMS
FIRE
AI-0522 EN
2

connection to motor system via terminal
block X X X X X
10
SNFD
10
AUTOMATIC CONTROL PANELS FOR ELECTRIC FIRE-FIGHTING PUMP UNI EN-12845
Direct start-up
Equipped with CEA-SMART12845 control unit
• Three-phase power supply 400Vac 50/60Hz.
• Low-voltage control inputs.
• AC3 electric pump contactors.
Type kW In (A) hP Dimensions
LxHxW (mm)
SNFD-4 4 8 5.5
400x500x200
SNFD-5.5 5.5 11 7.5
SNFD-7.5 7.5 15 10
SNFD-9.2 9.2 19 12.5
SNFD-11 11 23 15
SNFD-15 15 29 20
SNFD-18.5 18.5 40 25
400x600x200SNFD-22 22 50 29
SNFD-30 30 63 40
11
SNFST
11
AUTOMATIC CONTROL PANELS FOR ELECTRIC FIRE-FIGHTING PUMPS UNI EN-12845
Star-Delta starter
Equipped with CEA-SMART12845 control unit
• Three-phase power supply 400Vac 50/60Hz.
• Low-voltage control inputs.
• AC3 electric pump contactors.
Type kW In (A) hP Dimensions
LxHxW (mm)
SNFST-15 15 31 20
400x600x200SNFST-18.5 18.5 38 25
SNFST-22 22 50 30
SNFST-30 30 62 40
500x700x200
SNFST-37 37 75 50
SNFST-45 45 100 60
SNFST-55 55 124 74
SNFST-75 75 135 100 600x800x300
SNFST-90 90 155 120 800x1000x300
SNFST-110 110 200 147
800x1300x300
SNFST-132 132 241 177
SNFST-160 160 280 214
SNFST-200 200 350 268
SNFST-250 250 430 335 800x1500x400
1212
NFJ
PRESSURE MAINTENANCE PUMP (JOCKEY PUMP) CONTROL PANELS
• Three-phase power supply ~ 50/60Hz 400V 4kW.